Sizes in Series: 9
Capacity to 114 M³/Hr  (500 GPM)
Pressure to 14 Bar  (200 PSI)
Viscosity 1 to 55,000 cSt  (28 to 250,000 SSU)
Temperature -84°C to +260°C  (-120°F to +500°F)
Viking® Mag Drive Pumps
The Universal Mag Drive series
can reduce maintenance and

⑦	Nominal capacity on medium viscosity liquids with clockwise rotation. There is a slight
reduction in capacity at viscosities less than 100 SSU with counter-clockwise rotation.
Model Number Key
L	 S	 8	 1	 2	 4	 A-325	  R
Field 1 Field 2 Field 3 Field 4 Field 5 Field 6 Field 7 Field 8 Field 9
Jacketing:
1 = Non-Jacketed
      Bracket
Shaft Sealing:
8 = Sealless
Material of
Construction:
3 = Steel Externals
4 = Cast Iron
7 = Stainless Steel
Size:
H,  HL,
K,  KK,
L,  LQ,
LL,  LS,
Q,  QS
Series Edition:
A = Original
       Design
Drive Configurations:
Blank = Pump Only
D = Direct Drive
R = Reducer Drive
P = Purchased Reducer
Torque Specifications:
H-HL = 20 Ft-lb
H-HL = 40 Ft-lb
K-KK = 90 Ft-lb
K-KK = 180 Ft-lb
L-LS = 325 Ft-lb
Q-QS = 425 Ft-lb
Q-QS = 900 Ft-lb
Viking Universal Mag Drive Series  8
Dimensions
Model A B C D E F G H J K L M N O P S T ④ U V W
H8124A
HL8124A
mm 38 76 121 89 70 57 171 89 12 25 86 132 30 14 16 337 41
0.75 .19 x .09
73
in.    1.5 ① 3.00 4.75 3.50 2.75 2.25 6.75 3.50 0.47 0.99 3.38 5.19 1.19 0.56 0.62 13.26 1.62 2.90
H8123A
H8127A
HL8123A
HL8127A
mm 38 102 121 89 70 57 171 89 12 25 86 132 30 14 16 337 41
0.75 .19 x .09
73
in. 1.5 ③ 4.00 4.75 3.50 2.75 2.25 6.75 3.50 0.47 0.99 3.38 5.19 1.19 0.56 0.62 13.26 1.62 2.90
K8124A
KK8124A
mm 50 130 203 140 102 70 235 100 14 31 77 239 44 16 15 460 57
1.125 .25 x .12
133
in.    2 ① 5.12 8.00 5.50 4.00 2.75 9.25 3.95 .56 1.42 3.03 9.39 1.75 .62 .60 18.12 2.25 5.25
K8123A
K8127A
KK8123A
KK8127A
mm 50 133 203 140 102 70 235 100 14 31 77 239 44 16 15 460 57
1.125 .25 x .12
133
in. 2 ③ 5.25 8.00 5.50 4.00 2.75 9.25 3.95 .56 1.42 3.03 9.39 1.75 .62 .60 18.12 2.25 5.25
L8124A
mm 50 165 260 178 112 102 254 137 14 65 86 231 44 16 16 499 86
1.438 .38 x .19
137
in.    2 ① 6.50 10.25 7.00 4.38 4.00 10.00 5.40 .56 2.55 3.37 9.11 1.75 .62 .63 19.63 3.38 5.40